Advantages
IP65 IK06
ULTIMA LED HT 3.0 1
ULT3HT.10.042.8A4000 42 6450 4000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 4,6kg
ULT3HT.10.042.8A5000 42 6500 5000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 4,6kg
ULTIMA LED HT 3.0 2
ULT3HT.20.053.8A4000 53 8600 4000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 6,2kg
ULT3HT.20.053.8A5000 53 8650 5000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 6,2kg
ULTIMA LED HT 3.0 3
ULT3HT.30.083.8A4000 83 12700 4000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 6,2kg
ULT3HT.30.083.8A5000 83 12750 5000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 6,2kg
ULTIMA LED
HT 3.0
Protection class at the level of IP65
Solid aluminum housing
High operating temperature range
Branded components
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
ULTIMA LED HT 3.0 4
ULT3HT.40.110.8A4000 110 16950 4000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 7,8kg
ULT3HT.40.110.8A5000 110 17000 5000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 7,8kg
ULTIMA LED HT 3.0 5
ULT3HT.50.145.8A4000 145 21350 4000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 7,8kg
ULT3HT.50.145.8A5000 145 21400 5000K >80 IP65 70°X55° 95°X90° 7,8kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip